
EGGS BENEDICT
West Cork ham hock, wilted spinach, poached eggs,   
herb Hollandaise
(1-wheat,3,4,7,9,10,12)

WILD MUSHROOM TOASTIES
Forest mushrooms on sourdough, Cashel Blue cheese, wilted 

(1-wheat,7,9,10,12)

SPICED BEANS & PUDDING    
HUEVOS RANCHEROS 

goats cheese crumble, spiced eggs, chilli ketchup
(Contains 1-wheat &barley 3,7,9,10,12) 
+ €4 add chorizo or extra avocado

SMASHED AVO CRUMBLE
Avocado, crumbled feta cheese, dukkha eggs on toasted Grain 
with & salsa verde
(Contains 1-wheat,3,7,9,10,12)
+ €4 add chorizo or avocado

LUNCH BOWL BOMB
Crispy chicken, quinoa, vine cherry tomato, Toonsbridge halloumi 

14.50

14.50

16.50

15.50

16.50

B R U N C H 
AVA I L A B L E  1 2 : 0 0  - 1 5 : 0 0

All our beef, chicken and pork are of Irish origin unless stated otherwise. 
Whilst every care is taken to ensure our dishes do not contain allergens other than listed for each dish,   
traces may be present due to the nature of our kitchens and operations. 
Please advise our team members of any dietary requirements you might have. 
1-Cereals cont. Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soybeans, 7-Milk, 
8-Nuts, 9-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame Seeds, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupins, 14-Molluscs

S a m p l e  M e n u



RUSTIC SOUP
Murphy’s stout and walnut brown bread
(Contains 1-wheat,7,8-walnuts,12)

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN & AVOCADO
Roasted chicken, herb hollandaise sauce, avocado, vine cherry 
tomato, Kinsale leaves,& fries
(Contains 1-wheat,3,6,7,12)

FRESH UNION HALL HADDOCK IN 
BEER BATTER 
Home-made sour cream tartar, minted pea, and chunky fries
(Contains 1-wheat,3,4,7,10,12)

PRIME RIBEYE BEEF BURGER
Blas na hEireann Ribeye 10oz Gourmet Burger, confit mushroom 
smoked bacon, truffle mayonnaise,balsamic beetroot relish 
Carrigaline farmhouse smoked cheese on a onion brioche bun,
(Contains 1-wheat 3,6,7,10,12) 

THE VIADUCT WEST CORK CAESAR, 	
PUDDING & HAM HOCK SALAD
Wedge baby cos, poached egg, Clonakilty pudding, Ham Hock, 
ciabatta, Parmesan Caesar dressing
(Contains 1 wheat barley,3,4,6,7,10,12) 
Add Chicken   €4.00

CORK THREE CHEESE GREEK STYLE SALAD 
Bluebell fall honey and thyme goats’ cheese, Ardsallagh, 
Toonsbridge Feta, vine cherry tomato,cucumber, West Cork olives
Add Chicken   €4.00

OPEN CUBAN TOASTIE
B.B.Q. pulled pork shoulder, sliced ham, pickles, 		
American mustard on sourdough with fries
(1-wheat,7,9,10,12)

CHAR GRILLED VEGGO MELT
Charred grilled roasted peppers, courgette & aubergine, 
basil pesto, Bandon Vale mozzarellacheese in 
toasted ciabatta bread & fries
(Contains 1-wheat,6,7,12)

7.50

13.75

22.00

23.00

15.50

14.50

16.50

13.50

L U N C H 
AVA I L A B L E  1 2 : 0 0  - 1 7 : 0 0



H O T  B E V E R A G E S 

Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Extra Shot

Barry’s Tea

SPECIALTY TEAS BY PUKKA

Chamomile 
Earl Grey
Lemon, Ginger & Manuka
Green Tea
Mint Tea

3.60

4.20

4.40

4.20

4.50

2.60

3.60

1.10

3.70

3.90

3.90

3.90

3.90

3.90




