## THE VIADUCT

#### BRUNCH

AVAILABLE 12:00 -15:00

Sample Menu

EGGS BENEDICT West Cork ham hock, wilted spinach, poached eggs, herb Hollandaise (1-wheat,3,4,7,9,10,12)	14.50
WILD MUSHROOM TOASTIES Forest mushrooms on sourdough, Cashel Blue cheese, wilted spinach, pesto Truffle aioli Spicy fries (1-wheat,7,9,10,12)	14.50
SPICED BEANS & PUDDING HUEVOS RANCHEROS Homemade spiced beans, avocado, white pudding pangrattato, goats cheese crumble, spiced eggs, chilli ketchup (Contains 1-wheat &barley 3,7,9,10,12) + €4 add chorizo or extra avocado	16.50
SMASHED AVO CRUMBLE Avocado, crumbled feta cheese, dukkha eggs on toasted Grain with & salsa verde (Contains 1-wheat,3,7,9,10,12) + €4 add chorizo or avocado	15.50
LUNCH BOWL BOMB Crispy chicken, quinoa, vine cherry tomato, Toonsbridge halloumi cheese, boiled egg, rocket,cucumber, buttermilk ranch dressing	16.50

All our beef, chicken and pork are of Irish origin unless stated otherwise.

Whilst every care is taken to ensure our dishes do not contain allergens other than listed for each dish, traces may be present due to the nature of our kitchens and operations.

Please advise our team members of any dietary requirements you might have.

1-Cereals cont. Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soybeans, 7-Milk, 8-Nuts, 9-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame Seeds, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupins, 14-Molluscs

## THE VIADUCT

### LUNCH

AVAILABLE 12:00 -17:00

RUSTIC SOUP Murphy's stout and walnut brown bread (Contains 1-wheat,7,8-walnuts,12)	7.50
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN & AVOCADO Roasted chicken, herb hollandaise sauce, avocado, vine cherry tomato, Kinsale leaves,& fries (Contains 1-wheat,3,6,7,12)	13.75
FRESH UNION HALL HADDOCK IN BEER BATTER Home-made sour cream tartar, minted pea, and chunky fries (Contains 1-wheat,3,4,7,10,12)	22.00
PRIME RIBEYE BEEF BURGER Blas na hEireann Ribeye 10oz Gourmet Burger, confit mushroom smoked bacon, truffle mayonnaise,balsamic beetroot relish Carrigaline farmhouse smoked cheese on a onion brioche bun, (Contains 1-wheat 3,6,7,10,12)	23.00
THE VIADUCT WEST CORK CAESAR, PUDDING & HAM HOCK SALAD Wedge baby cos, poached egg, Clonakilty pudding, Ham Hock, ciabatta, Parmesan Caesar dressing (Contains 1 wheat barley,3,4,6,7,10,12) Add Chicken €4.00	15.50
CORK THREE CHEESE GREEK STYLE SALAD Bluebell fall honey and thyme goats' cheese, Ardsallagh, Toonsbridge Feta, vine cherry tomato, cucumber, West Cork olives Add Chicken €4.00	14.50
OPEN CUBAN TOASTIE B.B.Q. pulled pork shoulder, sliced ham, pickles, American mustard on sourdough with fries (1-wheat,7,9,10,12)	16.50
CHAR GRILLED VEGGO MELT Charred grilled roasted peppers, courgette & aubergine, basil pesto, Bandon Vale mozzarellacheese in toasted ciabatta bread & fries (Contains 1-wheat,6,7,12)	13.50

# THE VIADUCT

### HOT BEVERAGES

Americano	3.60
Flat White	4.20
Latte	4.40
Cappuccino	4.20
Hot Chocolate	4.50
Single Espresso	2.60
Double Espresso	3.60
Extra Shot	1.10
	0.70
Barry's Tea	3.70
Barry's lea	3./0
SPECIALTY TEAS BY PUKKA	3.70
	3.70
SPECIALTY TEAS BY PUKKA	
SPECIALTY TEAS BY PUKKA Chamomile	3.90
SPECIALTY TEAS BY PUKKA Chamomile Earl Grey	3.90 3.90

